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CVAC Districts Meet - 2024-05-31

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 63  Girls 200 Meter Dash Junior
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims
================================================================
Heat  1 Preliminaries
  1 Baerg, Kalli                 5A_Warman                27.52Q
  2 Hubbard, Megan               4A_Martensville          31.73q
  3 Longueil, Ayda               2A_Hague                 32.78q
  4 Friesen, Ema                 3A_Waldheim              34.03q
  5 Seesequasis, Paige           3A_Stobart               38.08
 -- Ohryn, Aubree                4A_Martensville            DNS
 -- Oystryk, Kyra                3A_Delisle                 DNS
Heat  2 Preliminaries
  1 Kielo, Alyssa                1A_Perdue                27.88Q
  2 Funk, Annthea                3A_Rosthern Junior       29.43q
  3 Houngbedji, Sena             5A_Warman                31.07q
  4 Ash, Racheal                 1A_Allan                 32.44q
  5 Herbers, Ayla                5A_Warman                34.35
  6 Neufeld, Brett               3A_Clavet                37.21

Event 63  Girls 200 Meter Dash Junior
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Baerg, Kalli                 5A_Warman                27.52Q  1
  2 Kielo, Alyssa                1A_Perdue                27.88Q  2
  3 Funk, Annthea                3A_Rosthern Junior       29.43q  2
  4 Houngbedji, Sena             5A_Warman                31.07q  2
  5 Hubbard, Megan               4A_Martensville          31.73q  1
  6 Ash, Racheal                 1A_Allan                 32.44q  2
  7 Longueil, Ayda               2A_Hague                 32.78q  1
  8 Friesen, Ema                 3A_Waldheim              34.03q  1
  9 Herbers, Ayla                5A_Warman                34.35   2
 10 Neufeld, Brett               3A_Clavet                37.21   2
 11 Seesequasis, Paige           3A_Stobart               38.08   1
 -- Oystryk, Kyra                3A_Delisle                 DNS   1
 -- Ohryn, Aubree                4A_Martensville            DNS   1


